Sealing cap (plastic)
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
02
3-
en

3PHILIPP GmbH  -  www.philipp-group.de
GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
RRdd1166
TABLE 1: DIMENSIONS OUTSIDE CAP
Ref. no. Type
RD/M
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
72ASS12 12 18 10
72ASS16 16 25 13
72ASS20 20 34 15
72ASS24 24 35 17
72ASS30 30 42 19
72ASS36 36 52 19
72ASS42 42 60 20
72ASS52 52 73 22
The Sealing caps (plastic) are used to close female threads. They can be used for all sizes
of the Threaded anchor system regardless of whether a Recess former is used or the thread
is installed flush to the surface. Therefore, the penetration of dirt is not possible using the
Sealing caps. A permanent corrosion protection is only partially given as a penetration of
water into the sealed socket cannot be excluded.
TABLE 2: DIMENSIONS SEALING CAP
Ref. no. Type
RD/M
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
72KAS12 12 16 8
72KAS16 16 20 10
72KAS20 20 25 11
72KAS24 24 28 12
72KAS30 30 36 15
72KAS36 36 36 15
72KAS42 42 42 18
72KAS52 52 56 12
72KAS56 56 63 21
72KAS60 60 63 21
Picture 1  Outside cap
Picture 2  Sealing cap
ØD
Picture 3 Outside cap Picture 4 Sealing cap